
Advance Brampton Fund 2022

Approved Project Funding Recipients

Ogranization Funded

Arts & Culture Initiative of South Asia $25,000.00

Canadian Indo-Caribbean Festival $25,000.00

Desi Royals Community Service $25,000.00

Indus Community Services $12,500.00

Lady Ballers Camp $25,000.00

Mental and Emotional Health Awareness Renaissance $25,000.00

One Voice One Team Youth Leadership Organization $25,000.00

Punjabi Community Health Services $25,000.00

Regeneration Outreach Community $15,800.00

Testoper Community $25,000.00

The FOLD Foundation $25,000.00

Organization Funded

Arise Community Health Empowerment $12,500.00

BMG-Brilliant Minds Association $5,871.00

Brampton African Museum of History and Culture $12,500.00

Brampton Tamil Seniors Association $10,350.00

Canadian Multicultural Heritage Council $12,500.00

Diversity Cultural Association $12,500.00

Essence of Mind Outreach Program Inc. $5,520.00

Life Lessonz Inc. $12,500.00

Peel Region Football $12,500.00

Priority Wellness Canada Inc. $12,500.00

Punjabi Arts Association of Toronto $12,500.00

Rotary Club of Brampton Community Charity $12,500.00

Royal Canadian Legion (Ont. No. 15) Branch Poppy Fund $6,323.75

Skills for Life Inc. $12,500.00

Swar Gunjan Music Academy $12,500.00

The Journey Neighbourhood Centre $12,500.00

Wellspring Chinguacousy Foundation $12,500.00

Organization Funded

10126306 Canada Fondation (Laal Button) $5,000.00

Asees Foundation $5,000.00

Best Foot Forward Professional Services $5,000.00

Brampton Tamil Seniors Association $5,000.00

Creditview Seniors Club $5,000.00

Grace United Church $5,000.00

Meet the Motivators Incorporated $5,000.00

Peel Islamic Cultural Center $5,000.00

Testoper Community $5,000.00

The Journey Neighbourhood Centre $4,850.00

The United Achievers Club of Brampton $4,180.00

Organization Funded

Artists and Artisans Development and Network $5,000.00

Beaux Arts $5,000.00

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Peel $5,000.00

Brampton Festival Singers $5,000.00

Brams United Girls Soccer Club $3,985.00

Cleave View Seniors Club $2,612.50

Friends of Gujarat $5,000.00

Gujarat Public Affairs Council (GPAC) $5,000.00

Heart Lake United Church $5,000.00

Hum Lalitkala Munch Cultural Association $5,000.00

Kingdom House Christian Centre $5,000.00

Loyan Foundation $5,000.00

Modh Gandhi Samaj of Ontario $5,000.00

Nepalese Canadian Cricket Club $5,000.00

Ontario Learning Development Foundation Inc. $5,000.00

OVBI Canada $5,000.00

ResQ Academic Support Program $5,000.00

Siren Song Music Video Production $797.46

Skills for Life $5,000.00

St. Leonards Place Peel $5,000.00

Svarita Cultural Forum $5,000.00

Swar Sadhana Music Lovers Club $5,000.00

The Hive $5,000.00

VRAJ Canada Community Centre $5,000.00

We R Community $5,000.00

2022 Annual Advance Brampton Fund Amplifying Grantees

2022 Annual Advance Brampton Fund Developing Grantees

2022 Advance Brampton Fund Emerging 1 Grantees

2022 Advance Brampton Fund Emerging 2 Grantees


	Approved

